CHARLES PETROWICH

8 Races

JUAN SOTO

8 Races

JAIME PONCE, JR

8 Races

AMADO SANCHEZ JR

8 Races

MARCOS ESTEBEZ

8 Races

CLIFF PROUT

8 Races

EDGAR MARTIN

8 Races

Average Speed Report
MARTINEZ HPC 2022 YB

Release: All | Dist: All | Section: Any
October 4th 2022, 8:58 pm

Average Speed: 1292.321 YPM
Total Distance: 1742.368 Miles

Average Speed: 1284.926 YPM
Total Distance: 1930.435 Miles
Average Speed: 1259.636 YPM
Total Distance: 1799.132 Miles
Average Speed: 1241.595 YPM
Total Distance: 1744.518 Miles

Average Speed: 1240.045 YPM
Total Distance: 1941.951 Miles

Average Speed: 1051.639 YPM
Total Distance: 1949.535 Miles

Average Speed: 831.839 YPM
Total Distance: 1770.422 Miles

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

39:32:54

44:4:10

41:53:48

41:12:54

45:56:13

54:22:41

62:25:50



