## **Average Speed Report**

MARTINEZ HPC 2022 YB

Release: All | Dist: All | Section: Any October 4th 2022, 8:58 pm

1.	CHARLES PETROWICH	Average Speed: 1292.321 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1742.368 Miles	Total Time: 39:32:54
2.	JUAN SOTO	Average Speed: 1284.926 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1930.435 Miles	Total Time: 44:4:10
3.	JAIME PONCE, JR	Average Speed: 1259.636 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1799.132 Miles	Total Time: 41:53:48
4.	AMADO SANCHEZ JR	Average Speed: 1241.595 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1744.518 Miles	Total Time: 41:12:54
5.	MARCOS ESTEBEZ	Average Speed: 1240.045 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1941.951 Miles	Total Time: 45:56:13
6.	CLIFF PROUT	Average Speed: 1051.639 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1949.535 Miles	Total Time: 54:22:41
7.	EDGAR MARTIN	Average Speed: 831.839 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1770.422 Miles	Total Time: 62:25:50